

North Carolina Department of Transportation

**BID FORM**

WBS Element: 33935.2.FD1

Project Description : : Install Concrete Sidewalk along NC 210 (N. New River Dr.) From Broadway St. (Non-System) in the Town of Surf City.

ITEM	DESC NO.	SECT	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT BID
1	0000100000-N	800	MOBILIZATION	1.00	LS	5,000.00	5,000.00
2	0063000000-N	SP	GRADING (0063)	1.00	LS	12,000.00	12,000.00
3	0106000000-E	230	BORROW EXCAVATION	50.00	CY	30.00	1,500.00
4	1220000000-E	545	INCIDENTAL STONE BASE	270.00	TONS	45.00	12,150.00
5	2591000000-E	848	4" CONCRETE SIDEWALK	2,472.00	SY	30.00	74,160.00
6	2738000000-E	SP	6" CONCRETE SIDEWALK	400.00	SY	43.00	17,200.00
7	2759000000-N	SP	DETECTABLE WARNINGS	36.00	EA	200.00	7,200.00
8	2845000000-N	858	ADJUSTMENT OF METER OR VALVE BOX	11.00	EA	100.00	1,100.00
9	4413000000-E	SP	WORK ZONE ADVANCE/GENERAL WARNING SIGNING	56.00	SF	60.00	3,360.00
10	4450000000-N	1150	FLAGGER	50.00	HR	55.00	2,750.00
11	4457000000-N	SP	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL	1.00	LS	5,000.00	5,000.00
12	4702000000-E	1205	THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING LINES (12", 120 MILS)	200.00	LF	7.00	1,400.00
13	4710000000-E	1205	THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING LINES (24", 120 MILS)	305.00	LF	12.00	3,660.00
14	4725000000-E	1205	THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING SYMBOL (90 MILS)	4.00	EA	250.00	1,000.00
15	4850000000-E	1205	REMOVAL OF PAVEMENT MARKING LINES (4")	200.00	LF	4.00	800.00
16	4870000000-E	1205	REMOVAL OF PAVEMENT MARKING LINES (24")	144.00	LF	17.00	2,448.00
17	4875000000-N	1205	REMOVAL OF PAVEMENT MARKING SYMBOLS & CHARACTERS	2.00	EA	200.00	400.00
18	6000000000-E	1605	TEMPORARY SILT FENCE	2,100.00	LF	3.00	6,300.00
19	6015000000-E	1615	TEMPORARY MULCHING	2.00	ACR	2,000.00	4,000.00
20	6018000000-E	1620	SEED FOR TEMPORARY SEEDING	200.00	LB	10.00	2,000.00
21	6021000000-E	1620	FERTILIZER FOR TEMPORARY SEED-ING	1.00	TON	1,000.00	1,000.00
22	6036000000-E	1631	MATTING FOR EROSION CONTROL	100.00	SY	8.00	800.00
23	6084000000-E	1660	SEED & MULCHING	2.00	AC	3,000.00	6,000.00
24	6090000000-E	1661	SEED FOR REPAIR SEEDING	50.00	LB	10.00	500.00

25	6093000000-E	1661	FERTILIZER FOR REPAIR SEEDING	0.25 <del>-0.00</del>	TON	600.00	150.00 <del>-0.00</del>
26	6117000000-N	SP	RESPONSE FOR EROSION CONTROL	5.00	EA	100.00	500.00
27	7648000000-N	1746	RELOCATE EXISTING SIGN	12.00	EA	30.00	360.00
<b>TOTAL BID FOR PROJECT:</b> <del>\$172,588.00</del> (One Hundred Seventy-Two Thousand Five Hundred Eighty-Eight & 00/100s) <span style="color: red;">\$172,738<sup>00</sup></span>							

CONTRACTOR Jymco Development, Inc.  
 ADDRESS 4187 US Hwy 70 East Smithfield, NC 27577  
 Federal Identification Number 56-1662080  
 Contractors License Number 70784

Authorized Agent Jimmy Ray Whitley Title Secretary  
 Signature *Jimmy Ray Whitley* Date 08/06/2014  
 Witness Brandon Hudson Title Estimator  
 Signature *Brandon Hudson* Date 08/06/2014



Contractors Point of Contact for Post-Bid Inquiries (e.g., Letters of Intent, Insurance, Bonds, Contract Execution):  
 Name Ray Whitley  
 Email jymco@earthlink.net  
 Phone (919) 202-5659

**THIS SECTION TO BE COMPLETED BY NORTH CAROLINA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION**  
*This bid has been reviewed in accordance with Article 103-1 of the Standard Specifications for Roads and Structures 2006.*  
 Reviewed by *Floyd B Royal* Date 8/7/14  
 Accepted by NCDOT *A. R. Edgert Jr* Date 8/7/14